STH5000W
DATA SHEET 5kW PTC heater
www.velamp.com / customerservice@velamp.com - Velamp Industries s.r.l. - Viale Italia, 59 - 20094 Corsico - Italy 1/3
8 003910 102538
Brown Box 1 1
TECHNICAL DATA
Power supply 380-400V ~ 350Hz
Power supply provided YES
Type of power supply provided POWER CABLE
Electricity consumption (W) 5000
Material METAL
Power cord length (cm) 140
Color BLACK
Switch YES
Functions 1) FAN ONLY 2) NORMAL POWER 3) HIGH POWER
IP Protection IP20
Insulation class I
Absorption (A) 7,2 - 7,6
Plug Type E / F - 2 pin (EU Hybrid)
Power adjustment (W) 50W/3300W/5000W
Timer NO
Fuse required YES
Auto reset thermostat YES
Volume of hot air generated (m³h) 423
Heating area (m²) 100
Operating temperature (°C) -15°C / +25°C
Warranty 2 YEARS
Width (mm) 300
Depth (mm) 235
Height (mm) 345
Net weight (Kg) 4.200
DESCRIPTION
5000W hot air generator; ceramic technology: unlike serpentine models, ceramic models are hot immediately; the "cannon" shape guarantees a better
direction to the air flow. Excellent for temporary heating of a room of 100m3; useful for drying plasters. With fan function. Temperature regulation
(50/3300 / 5000w), heats 423m3 / h; with safety thermostat (starts at 75 °). Equipped with 140cm h07rnf-4g 1.5mm2 cable with 380v three-phase
industrial socket; hyper resistant metal structure; IPX0; use temperature: -15 ° c / + 25 ° c.
STH5000W
DATA SHEET 5kW PTC heater
www.velamp.com / customerservice@velamp.com - Velamp Industries s.r.l. - Viale Italia, 59 - 20094 Corsico - Italy 2/3
Packing type Brown Box
Pack length (mm) 250
Pack width (mm) 330
Pack height (mm) 355
Packed product weight (kg) 4.800
Inner width (cm) 25
Quantity in inner 1
ITF INNER 18003910102535
Master length (cm) 33
Master width (cm) 25
Master height (cm) 36
Quantity in master 1
Master gross weight (kg) 4.800
How many pieces on 80x120 pallet (pz) 40
INTRASTAT Code 85162991
DEEE 0.71
STH5000W
DATA SHEET 5kW PTC heater
www.velamp.com / customerservice@velamp.com - Velamp Industries s.r.l. - Viale Italia, 59 - 20094 Corsico - Italy 3/3